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www.Uptas.sg/revisions Whatsapp 9170 5114 for enquiries 

Choose 6 Or 8 Topics From List SIGN UP NOW!

*** Online, Onsite & Makeup Options Available
NOTE: Each class consist of all the topics

 CLASS A: EVERY MON & WED, 9.00-12.30PM 
(27, 29 MAY, 3, 5, 10, 12, 17, 19 JUNE) @ BEDOKReaction Kinetics 

Chemical Energetics

Acid Base Equilibria  
+ Solubility Equilibria Lesson 1

Acid Base Equilibria  
+ Solubility Equilibria Lesson 2

Periodicity + Group 2 + Group 17

Organic Mastery Chemistry Lesson 1

Organic Mastery Chemistry Lesson 2

CLASS B: TUE & SAT 8.30-12.00 PM 
(28 MAY, 1, 4, 8, 11, 15, 18, 22 JUNE) @ BISHAN

CLASS C: THU 8.30-12.00PM & SUN 9.00-12.30PM
(30 MAY, 2, 6, 9, 13, 16, 20, 23 JUNE) @ BISHAN

CLASS D: FRI & SUN 9.00-12.30 PM 
(31 MAY, 2, 7, 9, 14, 16, 21, 23 JUNE) @ BEDOK

CLASS E: FRI & SUN 1.00-4.30PM 
(31 MAY, 2, 7, 9, 14, 16, 21, 23 JUNE) @ BEDOK

CLASS F:  TUE & SAT 12.30-4.00 PM 
(28 MAY, 1, 4, 8, 11, 15, 18, 22 JUNE) @ BISHAN

Organic Deductive + Pattern Recognitions
CLASS G:  THU 6.15-9.45PM & 

SAT 4.30-8.00PM 
(30 MAY, 1, 6, 8, 13, 15, 20, 22 JUNE)@ BISHAN



www.Uptas.sg/revisions Whatsapp 9170 5114 for enquiries 

Choose 6 Or 8 Topics From List SIGN UP NOW!

Make full use of your holiday with June Crash Course filled with high probability curated questions and
performance-tracking

BEST of ALL: Unlimited Consults & Access to LATEST Insider Exams Secrets! More than 90% of the
students experience 2-5 grades jump in ‘O’, IP & ‘A’ Level Chemistry after attending 

NEW UPTAS STUDENTS
Register and make payment before 22 May 

6 x 3.5 hr Package*

BONUS: 8 X 3.5 HR PACKAGE** 

8 x 3.5 hr Package**

6 x 3.5 hr Package*

 8 x 3.5 hr Package*

-21.4% Discount

-59.2% Discount

ULTIMATE BLACKBOOK GUIDE 

ULTIMATE BLACKBOOK GUIDE 

FREE DRINKS & SNACKS

FREE DRINKS & SNACKS

FREE 1 x HANDS ON PRACTICAL LAB SESSION

3 X ONLINE RECORDED TOPICS OF YOUR CHOICE 

UNLIMITED REPLAY OF ENROLLED CLASSES

UNLIMITED REPLAY OF ENROLLED CLASSES

-7.14% Discount

-46% Discount

Net Price

Net Price

Net Price

Net Price

(Inclusive of BlackBook,
Unlimited Replay of lessons)

(Inclusive of BlackBook,
Planning Guide,Memory Class,
Unlimited Replay of lessons)

(Inclusive of BlackBook,
Unlimited Replay of lessons)

(Inclusive of BlackBook,
Planning Guide,Memory Class,
Unlimited Replay of lessons)

$1400

$3260

$1400

$3260

-$300

-$1930

-$100

-$1500

$1100

$1330

$1300

$1760

Register and make payment after 22 May 

BONUS: 6 X 3.5 HR PACKAGE* 

1 X ULTIMATE CHEMISTRY ESSENTIALS   
Compilation of Topical and Integrated (Frequently Asked Exam Questions)

FREE SUPER-MEMORY CLASS 

QUICK STUDY CHEAT SHEETS
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SIGN UP NOW!

Reaction Kinetics

Mole Concept, Redox & Ideal gas Lesson 1

Chemical Energetics Lesson 1

Chemical Energetics Lesson 2

Chemical Bonding Lesson 1

Chemical Bonding Lesson 2

 CLASS A: EVERY MON & WED, 1.00-3.30PM 
(27,29 MAY,3,5,10,12,17,19 JUNE) @ BEDOK

 CLASS B:  TUE 4.30-7.00PM & THU 3.30-6.00PM 
(28, 30 MAY,4,6,11,13,18,20 JUNE) @ BISHAN

 CLASS C:  EVERY FRI & SUN, 5.00-7.30PM 
(31 MAY,2,7,9,14,16,21,23 JUNE) @ BEDOK

 CLASS D:  TUE 7.15-9.45PM & THU 12.30-3.00PM 
(28, 30 MAY,4,6,11,13,18,20 JUNE) @ BISHAN

*** Online, Onsite & Makeup Options Available
NOTE: Each class consist of all the topics

 CLASS E: THU 5.00-7.30PM & SAT 4.30-7.00PM
(30 May, 1,6,8,13,15,20,22 JUNE) @ BEDOK 

Atomic Structure

Mole Concept, Redox & Ideal gas Lesson 2



Make full use of your holiday with June Crash Course filled with high probability curated questions and
performance-tracking
BEST of ALL: Unlimited Consults & Access to LATEST Insider Exams Secrets! More than 90% of the
students experience 2-5 grades jump in ‘O’, IP & ‘A’ Level Chemistry after attending 

NEW UPTAS STUDENTS
Register and make payment before 22 May 

6 x 2.5 hr Package*

8 x 2.5 hr Package**

6 x 2.5 hr Package*

8 x 2.5 hr Package**

-27.6% Discount

-66% Discount

-18.55% Discount

-62.5% Discount

Net Price

Net Price

Net Price

Net Price

(Inclusive of BlackBook,
Unlimited Replay of lessons)

(Inclusive of BlackBook,
Planning Guide,Memory Class,
Unlimited Replay of lessons)

(Inclusive of BlackBook,
Unlimited Replay of lessons)

(Inclusive of BlackBook,
Planning Guide,Memory Class,
Unlimited Replay of lessons)

$1105

$2830

$1105

$2830

-$305

-$1870

-$205

-$1770

$800

$960

$900

$1060

Register and make payment after 22 May 

BONUS: 8 X 2.5 HR PACKAGE** 

ULTIMATE BLACKBOOK GUIDE

FREE DRINKS & SNACKS

UNLIMITED REPLAY OF ENROLLED CLASSES

BONUS: 6 X 2.5 HR PACKAGE* 
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Choose 6 Or 8 Topics From List SIGN UP NOW!

ULTIMATE BLACKBOOK GUIDE 

FREE DRINKS & SNACKS

FREE 1 x HANDS ON PRACTICAL LAB SESSION

3 X ONLINE RECORDED TOPICS OF YOUR CHOICE 

UNLIMITED REPLAY OF ENROLLED CLASSES

1 X ULTIMATE CHEMISTRY ESSENTIALS   
Compilation of Topical and Integrated (Frequently Asked Exam Questions)

FREE SUPER-MEMORY CLASS 

QUICK STUDY CHEAT SHEETS


