





JUNE JC2 **INTENSIVE REVISION HOLIDAY SCHEDULE**



Reaction Kinetics

Chemical Energetics

Acid Base Equilibria + Solubility Equilibria Lesson 1

Acid Base Equilibria + Solubility Equilibria Lesson 2

Periodicity + Group 2 + Group 17

Organic Mastery Chemistry Lesson 1

Organic Mastery Chemistry Lesson 2

Organic Deductive + Pattern Recognitions

Dates

CLASS A: EVERY MON & WED, 9.00-12.30PM (27, 29 MAY, 3, 5, 10, 12, 17, 19 JUNE) @ BEDOK

CLASS B: TUE & SAT 8.30-12.00 PM (28 MAY, 1, 4, 8, 11, 15, 18, 22 JUNE) @ BISHAN

CLASS C: THU 8.30-12.00PM & SUN 9.00-12.30PM (30 MAY, 2, 6, 9, 13, 16, 20, 23 JUNE) @ BISHAN

CLASS D: FRI & SUN 9.00-12.30 PM (31 MAY, 2, 7, 9, 14, 16, 21, 23 JUNE) @ BEDOK

CLASS E: FRI & SUN 1.00-4.30PM (31 MAY, 2, 7, 9, 14, 16, 21, 23 JUNE) @ BEDOK

CLASS F: TUE & SAT 12.30-4.00 PM (28 MAY, 1, 4, 8, 11, 15, 18, 22 JUNE) @ BISHAN

CLASS G: THU 6.15-9.45PM & SAT 4.30-8.00PM (30 MAY, 1, 6, 8, 13, 15, 20, 22 JUNE)@ BISHAN

*** Online, Onsite & Makeup Options Available NOTE: Each class consist of all the topics

Choose 6 Or 8 Topics From List





JUNE JC2 FEE

Make full use of your holiday with June Crash Course filled with high probability curated questions and performance-tracking

BEST of ALL: Unlimited Consults & Access to LATEST Insider Exams Secrets! More than 90% of the students experience 2-5 grades jump in 'O', IP & 'A' Level Chemistry after attending

NEW UPTAS STUDENTS

Register and make payment before 22 May

Register and make payment after 22 May

6 x 3.5 hr Package* (Inclusive of BlackBook, Unlimited Replay of lessons)	\$1400	6 x 3.5 hr Package* (Inclusive of BlackBook, Unlimited Replay of lessons)	\$1400
-21.4% Discount Net Price	-\$300 \$1100	-7.14% Discount Net Price	-\$100 \$1300
8 x 3.5 hr Package** (Inclusive of BlackBook, Planning Guide,Memory Class, Unlimited Replay of lessons)	\$3260	8 x 3.5 hr Package* (Inclusive of BlackBook, Planning Guide,Memory Class, Unlimited Replay of lessons)	\$3260



BONUS: 6 X 3.5 HR PACKAGE*

- **ULTIMATE BLACKBOOK GUIDE**
- FREE DRINKS & SNACKS
- **UNLIMITED REPLAY OF ENROLLED CLASSES**

BONUS: 8 X 3.5 HR PACKAGE**



- ULTIMATE BLACKBOOK GUIDE
- **QUICK STUDY CHEAT SHEETS**
- FREE DRINKS & SNACKS
- FREE 1 x HANDS ON PRACTICAL LAB SESSION
- 3 X ONLINE RECORDED TOPICS OF YOUR CHOICE
- **UNLIMITED REPLAY OF ENROLLED CLASSES**
- **1 X ULTIMATE CHEMISTRY ESSENTIALS** Compilation of Topical and Integrated (Frequently Asked Exam Questions)
- FREE SUPER-MEMORY CLASS

Choose 6 Or 8 Topics From List











JUNE JC1 **INTENSIVE REVISION HOLIDAY SCHEDULE**





Mole Concept, Redox & Ideal gas Lesson 1

Mole Concept, Redox & Ideal gas Lesson 2

Chemical Energetics Lesson 1

Chemical Energetics Lesson 2

Chemical Bonding Lesson 1

Chemical Bonding Lesson 2

Atomic Structure

Reaction Kinetics

CLASS A: EVERY MON & WED, 1.00-3.30PM (27,29 MAY,3,5,10,12,17,19 JUNE) @ BEDOK

CLASS B: TUE 4.30-7.00PM & THU 3.30-6.00PM (28, 30 MAY,4,6,11,13,18,20 JUNE) @ BISHAN

CLASS C: EVERY FRI & SUN. 5.00-7.30PM (31 MAY,2,7,9,14,16,21,23 JUNE) @ BEDOK

CLASS D: TUE 7.15-9.45PM & THU 12.30-3.00PM (28, 30 MAY,4,6,11,13,18,20 JUNE) @ BISHAN

CLASS E: THU 5.00-7.30PM & SAT 4.30-7.00PM (30 May, 1,6,8,13,15,20,22 JUNE) @ BEDOK

*** Online, Onsite & Makeup Options Available NOTE: Each class consist of all the topics





JUNE JCI FEE

Make full use of your holiday with June Crash Course filled with high probability curated questions and performance-tracking

BEST of ALL: Unlimited Consults & Access to LATEST Insider Exams Secrets! More than 90% of the students experience 2-5 grades jump in 'O', IP & 'A' Level Chemistry after attending

NEW UPTAS STUDENTS

Register and make payment before 22 May

Register and make payment after 22 May

6 x 2.5 hr Package* (Inclusive of BlackBook, Unlimited Replay of lessons)	\$1105	6 x 2.5 hr Package* (Inclusive of BlackBook, Unlimited Replay of lessons)	\$1105
-27.6% Discount	-\$305	-18.55% Discount	-\$205
Net Price	\$800	Net Price	\$900
8 x 2.5 hr Package** (Inclusive of BlackBook, Planning Guide,Memory Class, Unlimited Replay of lessons)	\$2830	8 x 2.5 hr Package** (Inclusive of BlackBook, Planning Guide,Memory Class, Unlimited Replay of lessons)	\$2830
-66% Discount	-\$1870	-62.5% Discount	-\$1770
Net Price	\$960	Net Price	\$1060



BONUS: 6 X 2.5 HR PACKAGE*

- **ULTIMATE BLACKBOOK GUIDE**
- FREE DRINKS & SNACKS
 - UNLIMITED REPLAY OF ENROLLED CLASSES

BONUS: 8 X 2.5 HR PACKAGE**



- ULTIMATE BLACKBOOK GUIDE
- **QUICK STUDY CHEAT SHEETS**
- FREE DRINKS & SNACKS
- FREE 1 x HANDS ON PRACTICAL LAB SESSION
- 3 X ONLINE RECORDED TOPICS OF YOUR CHOICE
- **UNLIMITED REPLAY OF ENROLLED CLASSES**
- **1 X ULTIMATE CHEMISTRY ESSENTIALS** Compilation of Topical and Integrated (Frequently Asked Exam Questions)
- FREE SUPER-MEMORY CLASS

Choose 6 Or 8 Topics From List



